
aall Coa 

No. 2E/RCFIAMM/SEL70%/2025 

Sub: Viva-Voce test for promotion to Group 'B' service in Stores Deptt. for 
the post of AMM in level 8 of pay matrix of 7h CPC. 

Ref: This office notification of even number dated.18.07.2025. 

SNo 

1 

In continuation to this office notification mentioned above, it is intimated that the 
viva-voce test of the following candidates, is Scheduled to be held on 02.08.2025 at 09:00 
Hrs. in the Chamber of PCMM. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Name (S./Sh.) 
Amanpreet Singh 
Anuranjan Tete 

Rail Coach Factory, Kapurthala. 

Bhupinder Kumar 

Chhanga Ram 
Meena 

Gaurav 

Indra Pal 

Mohd lqbal 
Pardeep Kumar 
Punia 
Raman Kumar Jain 

Shivraj Biradar 
Umesh Kumar 
Chauhan 

Vinod Kumar Saini 

NOTIFICATION 

Design Cat. HRMS ID Roll Number 
YCCMDS 119158115 CDMS Gen 

119158140 

3. Dy.CMME/TKJ, Dy.GM/G/TKJ. 

5. Staff concerned 

XBASIB 

Copy fowarded for information & nla to: 

6. P/File & M/File. 

YHHXGI 

SRUXDF 

TENFGF 

EQDSZX 

2. PCPO, PCMM, Dy.CVO/RCFIKXH. 

WXLQMC 

MIYIZE 

Dated 29.07.2025 

119158126 

523158133 CH.OS 

PIUTWG 523158121 CDMS 

4. Sr.PS to GM, PS-Il to Dy.CPO/RCFKXH. 

CH.OS 

119158112 CDMS 

119158128 

DOWNDC 

NCUMJD 523158123 

CH.0S 

119158130 CDMS 

1. Secy to GM: for kind information to GM/RCF please. 

523158125 CDMS 

CDMS 

119158106 CDMS 

OCEGAF 119158146 CDMS 

CDMS 

ST 

Gen 

(siaT 

ST 

SC 

Note: Shri Harinder Singh, CDMS, has expressed his unwilingness to 
undergo the medical examination & viva-voce. 

SC 

The above candidates may be relieved in time and directed to report in the 
Chamber of PCMM. 

Gen 

SC 

Gen 

ST 

Gen 

Gen 

fsat/4uct 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

