## रेल डिब्बा कारखाना, कपूरथला Rail Coach Factory, Kapurthala.



कार्यालय महाप्रबंधक कार्मिक रेडिका/कपूरथला

No. 2E/RCF/AMM/SEL/70%/2025

Dated 29.07.2025

## **NOTIFICATION**

Sub: Viva-Voce test for promotion to Group 'B' service in Stores Deptt. for the post of AMM in level 8 of pay matrix of 7<sup>th</sup> CPC.

Ref: This office notification of even number dated.18.07.2025.

In continuation to this office notification mentioned above, it is intimated that the viva-voce test of the following candidates, is Scheduled to be held on **02.08.2025** at **09:00 Hrs.** in the Chamber of PCMM.

SNo	Name (S./Sh.)	HRMS ID	Roll Number	Design	Cat.
1	Amanpreet Singh	YCCMDS	119158115	CDMS	Gen
2	Anuranjan Tete	XBASIB	119158140	CH.OS	ST
3	Bhupinder Kumar	YHHXGI	523158133	CH.OS	Gen
4	Chhanga Ram Meena	SRUXDF	119158126	CH.OS	ST
5	Gaurav	TENFGF	119158112	CDMS	SC
6	Indra Pal	PIUTWG	523158121	CDMS	SC
7	Mohd Iqbal	EQDSZX	119158130	CDMS	Gen
8	Pardeep Kumar Punia	MIYIZE	119158128	CDMS	sc
9	Raman Kumar Jain	WXLQMC	523158125	CDMS	Gen
10	Shivraj Biradar	DOWNDC	119158106	CDMS	ST
11	Umesh Kumar Chauhan	NCUMJD	523158123	CDMS	Gen
12	Vinod Kumar Saini	OCEGAF	119158146	CDMS	Gen

Note: Shri Harinder Singh, CDMS, has expressed his unwillingness to undergo the medical examination & viva-voce.

The above candidates may be relieved in time and directed to report in the Chamber of PCMM.

सहायक कार्मिक अधिकारी-। कृते महाप्रबन्धक/कार्मिक रेडिका/कपूरथला

Copy forwarded for information & n/a to:-

- Secy to GM: for kind information to GM/RCF please.
- PCPO, PCMM, Dy.CVO/RCF/KXH.
- 3. Dy.CMM/E/TKJ, Dy.GM/G/TKJ.
- 4. Sr.PS to GM, PS-II to Dy.CPO,/RCF/KXH.
- 5. Staff concerned
- 6. P/File & M/File.